
RE: Final draft FRTG Os and As 
t 

Marcia K McNutt 0 vhines 06/091201003:38 PM 

Cc: BilLlehr. mark sogge, jnowakowski, Lori Caramanian,.:b"'w.:. ;;.i""m". ,," ____ _ 

Just on my way back from my meeting with Admiral Allen. Let me work on this. I will give it highest priority. 
Working in car at the moment.. . 

Marcia 

From: Vic Hines <vh ines@usgs.gov> [mailto:Vic Hines <vhines@usgs.gov>] 
Sent: Wednesday, June 09, 2010 3:23 PM 
To: Marcia McNutt <mcnutt@usgs.gov> 
Cc: Bill K Lehr <Bill,lehr@noaa.gov>; Mark SOgge <mark_sogge@usgs.gov>; Judy J Nowakowski 
<jnowakowski@usgs.gov>; Lori Caramanian <Lori_Caramanian@ios.doi.gov>; Barbara Wainman 
<bwainman@usgs.gov> 

Subject: Final draft FRTG Qs and As 

Marcia -- please review attached questions and proposed answers related to the plume team's 
work and let me know if you've changes. Bill Lehr has reviewed and provided input, but I didn't 
want to clear 001 to use unless you had the opportunity to comment. 
Thanks, 
Vic 

Vic Hines 
Office of Communications 
U.S. Geological Survey 
Cell: 808-285-2833 
vhines@usgs.gov 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Rodriguez, Julie" <Julie Rodriguez@ios.doi.gov> 
Date: June 9, 201012:12:50 PM PDT 
To: "Hines, Vic" <vhines@usgs.gOv> 
Subject: Final draft FRTG Qs and As 
Vic, 
Attached is the final draft. Can you please fact check with Marcia ASAP so I can send them 

through the clearance process? 

Thanks, 
Ju lie 
Julie Chavez Rodriguez 
Deputy Press Secretary 

U.S. Department of Interior 
1849 C Street, NW, Suite 6013 
Washington, DC 20240 
202.208.2409 wk. 



202.744.4368 cell 


